

MUFFLER		POS.	PART NO	ERP CODE	ENGLISH NAME	QTY
<p>A - Assembly</p>		A	3487		Muffler Complete Assembly	
		1		W290036	Φ28 muffler pipe	1
		2		J070002	flange lock nut 90301-KRS-8300 M6	2
		3		W450010	seal gasket	1
		4		J230002	screw TM5*10	2
		5		W290008	exhaust Φ28	1
		6		W450015	rubber washer	1
		7		W450016	hoop	1
		8		J390011	flange bolt GB5787-86 M8*40	1
		9		W040008	spacer Φ8*20*H14	1
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY		POS.	PART NO	ERP CODE	ENGLISH NAME	QTY
<p>A - Assembly</p>		A	3793		Electrical Complete Assembly	
		1		D050001	main cable	1
		2	82	D030001	CDI	1
		3		D010001	ignition coil	1
		4		J390004	flange bolt M6*20 S8	1
TANK		POS.	PART NO	ERP CODE	ENGLISH NAME	QTY
<p>A - Assembly</p>		A	3290		Tank Complete Assembly	
		1		W370001	fuel tank assy.	1
		2		W450004	fuel tank switch	1
		3		W400009	fuel cap rubber washer	1
		4		W380015	black fuel cap	1
		5		W380023	silver breathing valve	1
		6		J450020	oil pipe clip	1
		7		J450021	oil pipe clip	1
		8		J400010	flange bolt M8*25	1
		9		J020006	flat washer Φ8*28x1.5	2
		10		W400006	rubber washer Φ10*24*3+21*3*H15	1
		11		W400007	rubber washer	1
		12		W440172	oil filter	1
PLASTICS		POS.	PART NO	ERP CODE	ENGLISH NAME	QTY
<p>A - Assembly</p>		A	3795		Plastic Complete Assembly	
		1	3207	W410153	seat	1
		2		W390007	number plate	1
		3		W390056	front fender	1
		4		W390057	front left cover	1
		5		W390059	rear left cover	1
		6		W390062	rear fender	1
		7		W390061	rear right cover	1
		8		W390058	front right cover	1
		9		W440004	number plate bracket 61*36*15*2	1
		10		J390001	flange bolt GB5787-86 M6*12 S8	2
		11		J050001	nut GB6170-86 M4	2
		12		J090001	screw 61 + 36 * 15 * 2	2
		13		W400003	rubber insulation	1
		14		W040007	flat bush Φ8*16*H6.5	2
		15		J390003	flange bolt GB5787-86 M6*16 S8	1
		16		J230009	bolt M6*12	2
		17		W400005	rubber washer	2
		18		J230010	screw TM6*16	2
		19		J060001	nut GB6177-86 M6	5
		20		J400001	flange bolt GB5789-86 M6*12	2
		21		J100003	screw ST4.2*16	7
		22		J100001	screw ST4.2*12	2
23		J400003	flange bolt M6*20	2		

